
Choral Concert 
Thursday, February 20 - 7:30pm 

Admission is FREE 
 

Symphonic Band Concert 
Tuesday, March 4 - 7:30pm 

Admission is FREE 
 

17th Annual Spring Dance Concert 
Friday, March 14 - 8:00pm 

To purchase tickets, call (904) 646-2222 
 

Picking Cotton: A Student Response Project 
March 24 - 28 - South Gallery 

A showcase of collaborative student projects including  
creative writing, visual art and design.  

Admission is FREE 
 

Picking Cotton 
Our Memoir of Injustice and Redemption 

with authors Jennifer Thompson and Ronald Cotton 
Lecture Series: Tuesday, March 25 

11:00am - Kent Campus, F-128 
7:00pm - South Campus, Wilson Center 

Admission is FREE 

 

Choral Concert 
Friday, April 4 - 8:00pm 

Admission is FREE 
 

2014: A Student Annual - April 10 - 25 
Thursday, April 10 -  Award Ceremony, 6:00pm 

Gallery reception to follow; Closed April 18 
Works of visual art and digital media by the students of FSCJ. 

Admission is FREE 
 

DramaWorks presents Room Service 
by John Murray and Allen Boretz 

Thursday, April 10 - 7:30pm 
Friday, April 11 & Saturday, April 12 -  8:00pm 

Sunday, April 13 - 2:00pm 
To purchase tickets, call (904) 646-2222 

 

Jazz Concert 
Saturday, April 26 - 8:00pm 

Admission is FREE 
 

Symphonic Band Concert 
Thursday, May 1 - 7:30pm 

Admission is FREE 

Box Office: 904-646-2222        South Gallery: 904-646-2023       www.fscj.edu/wilsoncenter 
 

Dates, times and events are subject to change. 


